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1º 459 FRA19551003 ROBERT, Massot M55 T.Masters 82-Cc Pyreneen 01:28:35
2º 475 GBR19570409 JOHNSON, Stephen M55 Bioracer a 04
3º 485 GER19590805 BUSCH, Enrico M55 RADTCAM BARGSDORF a 56
4º 489 NED19571227 Paffen, Ron M55 Rheintreu Krefeld a 56
5º 528 NED19630811 DEN HUED, Marc M50 RESTORE CYCLING a 56
6º 492 DEN19640921 OLSEN, Bjarne M50 Silkeborg I.F.Cykling a 56
7º 544 GER19600126 SOPP, Juergen M50 ERFURT-RANHFASER a 56
8º 530 GER19600415 GROBEYGR, Marzo M50 SC DHLK LEIPZIG a 56
9º 466 GBR19640505 FULLER, Michael M50 T.Quest-The Bike Shop a 56

10º 502 FRA19630807 BRUN, Gabriel M50 Ofatec a 56
11º 457 GBR19580430 COWIE, Robert M55 Aberdeen Wheelers Cc a 56
12º 480 ESP19601119 BOU, Alvaro M50 Ciclos Faustin a 56
13º 432 GBR19620128 WILKINS, Philip M50 MODA RT a 56

b 14º 447 ESP19590924 QUETGLAS, Tolo M55 Cc Montuiri-Túnel a 56
15º 427 BEL19580604 SOMERS, Christian M55 A.D.A.T. a 56
16º 496 POL19600703 WOJCIECH, Bartolewski M50 CTC Scout Czestochowa a 56
17º 484 GBR19630331 HAMMERSLEY, Mark M50 Team Wheelgurn a 56
18º 495 GER19560717 HEDTMANN, Ralf M55 TEAM EUFUND RACHATASER a 56
19º 463 GBR19551122 RUTHERFORD, James M55 Onimpex Bio Racer RT a 56
20º 498 FIN19640522 VANNINEN, Jari M50 T.Javatrans Ck Masters a 56
21º 428 GBR19640717 JACKSON, Andrew M50 MODA RT a 56

b 22º 452 ESP19600528 SANCHEZ, Luis M50 C.C. Can Picafort a 56
b 23º 494 ESP19600309 FONT, Jaime M50 Bicimetrics C.C. a 56

24º 520 ESP19600208 CURTO, Antonio M50 Ciclos Ebora a 56
b 25º 443 ESP19550909 MASCARO, Antonio M55 Brobuc Oil a 56

26º 493 GER19570213 ACKERMANN, Peter M55 RSV STALLRAB WITTLVER a 56
27º 436 GBR19621105 SAUNDERS, Steuart M50 Somerset Road Club a 56
28º 446 RUS19630714 RAKUSHEV, Petr M50 Mountainpeaks.Ru a 56
29º 442 GBR19610625 INDER, Mike M50 T.Quest-The Bike Shop a 56
30º 512 DEN19600124 KNUDSEN, Gunnar M50 Nr.Soeby Cc a 56
31º 465 GBR19570926 SMITH, Peter M55 Team Jewson/M.I.Racing a 56
32º 486 FRA19600629 DIDIER, Langlois M50 Independiente a 56
33º 478 ESP19601220 LANZUELA, Juan M50 Madrid C.D.E a 56
34º 456 GBR19631222 TURNER, William M50 Falkirk Bicycle Club a 56
35º 437 POR19581118 MENDONCA, Cesar M55 Bicineves a 56
36º 487 NOR19570127 ASBJORN, Kristiansen M55 C.K.JARLSBERG a 56
37º 476 GBR19611023 HOPKINSON, Martin M50 Moda R.T. a 56
38º 516 GBR19620702 JINKS, Colin M50 T.Quest-The Bike Shop a 56

b 39º 450 ESP19631207 ESTRELLA, Jose Maria M50 Cc Montuiri-Túnel a 56
40º 468 GBR19640320 ROSHIER, Colin M50 Team Quest-The Bike Shop a 56
41º 458 ESP19620215 VAN DER MEIJ, Marcel M50 Independiente a 56
42º 508 GER19630622 RISTON, Rene M50 Roadmasters C.T. a 56

b 43º 506 ESP19630507 ROSSELLÓ, Joan M50 SportBEQUI-CC Arenal a 56
44º 522 USA19640808 PENA, Ernesto M50 Florida Velo a 56
45º 464 GBR19630828 MOSELEY, Karl M50 Onimpex Bio Racer RT a 56
46º 455 ESP19570223 HERNANDEZ, Enric M55 Probike a 56
47º 510 GER19621128 ROLAND, Majecoski M50 PSV-Rostock a 56
48º 474 ESP19601127 BARRON, Joseba M50 Scania a 56
49º 504 ESP19621225 MONTESINO, Jesus S. M50 R.R Bikes a 56
50º 439 SWI19571019 FELIX, Widmer M55 Rv Ehrendingen a 56

b 51º 448 ESP19640506 ABRAHAM, Juan A. M50 C.C.Requena a 56
b 52º 473 ESP19580305 MORENO, Juan Fco. M55 Bobruc Oil a 56

53º 438 LUX19610923 FABIO, Emili M50 Independiente a 56
54º 429 ESP19590914 BELLO, Miguel Angel M55 Otero Cuesma a 56
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55º 430 GBR19600915 ROULSTONE, Richard M50 MODA RT a 56
56º 542 GER19600331 Christiansen, Claus M50 SøNderborg a 56
57º 479 ESP19590429 GIL, Fco.javier M55 Bizikleta.Com a 56
58º 462 GBR19611215 HIGGINS, Neil M50 Graham Weigh Cycles R.T. a 56

b 59º 526 ESP19600923 LOPEZ-DORIGA, Jesus M50 Cala D´Or Club Ciclista a 56
b 60º 500 ESP19580923 GONZÁLEZ-B., Juan A. M50 Bobruc Oil a 56

61º 469 GBR19540303 DAVISON, Geoff M55 Graham Weigh C.R.T. a 56
62º 518 DEN19630615 DALGAS, Lars M50 Odder Cykelklub a 56
63º 454 DEN19600421 WAELZLEIN, Gerhard M50 Rc Herpersdorf a 56
64º 483 ESP19590718 Garcia, Fernando M55 P.C. Carlos Barredo a 56
65º 491 FIN19580621 FENZE, Michael M55 BAD JACKMGEN RSD a 56
66º 460 GBR19620719 WILSON, Andrew M50 Falkirk Bicycle Club a 56
67º 477 USA19590423 STEIN, Mark M55 Florida Velo a 56
68º 453 ESP19550323 RUIZ, Jose M55 A C Veteranos Catalunya a 56
69º 532 GER19600623 Jakob, Morasch M50 Vfb Hallbergmoos a 56
70º 490 GER19630301 MAGNUSSEN, Sven M50 Rg Hamburg a 56
71º 449 ESP19590625 MENGUAL, Juan Jose M55 C.C.Mengual a 56
72º 441 ESP19570823 SANCHO, Miquel M55 Pl.Cala Millor-Bicis Sanch a 56
73º 534 LUX19610122 Mezzapesa, Enzo M50 Mondorf a 56
74º 434 GBR19631219 TABERNACLE, Andrew M50 Preston Cc a 56

b 75º 524 ESP19640425 SANCHEZ, Eduardo M50 Cala D´Or Club Ciclista a 56
76º 514 DEN19640405 PEDERSEN, Per M50 Per P .Cykler a 01:06
77º 481 NED19580413 LEENWEN, Van M55 RESTORE CYCLING a 01:11
78º 482 NOR19600424 HANSEN, Svein Are M50 C C Inca a 01:37
79º 433 GBR19591207 DOEL, Paul M55 T.Quest-The Bike Shop a 01:37
80º 488 ITA19640312 DANESE, Cesare M50 Ciclos Blando a 07:31
81º 451 ESP19580823 NARVAEZ, Jose Manuel M55 A C Veteranos Catalunya a 09:20
82º 538 POL19600204 Spawski, Artur M50 Dt 4you Jf Duet a 09:20
83º 540 POL19600328 Franciszek, Harbacewicz M50 Dt 4your Jf Duet Goleniow a 09:20



XX COPA DE EUROPA MASTERS 50-55

           PLAYA DE PALMA-PLAYA DE PALMA M-50,  63 Kms

Organiza.:Unisport Consulting Fecha..:05/10/14

Pto Dor Cod.Uci Nombre Cat Equipo Tiempo

Categ.: MASTERS-50
1º 528 NED19630811 DEN HUED, Marc 6 RESTORE CYCLING 1:29:31
2º 492 DEN19640921 OLSEN, Bjarne 6 Silkeborg I.F.Cykling 1:29:31
3º 544 GER19600126 SOPP, Juergen 6 ERFURT-RANHFASER 1:29:31
4º 530 GER19600415 GROBEYGR, Marzo 6 SC DHLK LEIPZIG 1:29:31
5º 466 GBR19640505 FULLER, Michael 6 T.Quest-The Bike Shop 1:29:31
6º 502 FRA19630807 BRUN, Gabriel 6 Ofatec 1:29:31
7º 480 ESP19601119 BOU, Alvaro 6 Ciclos Faustin 1:29:31
8º 432 GBR19620128 WILKINS, Philip 6 MODA RT 1:29:31
9º 496 POL19600703 WOJCIECH, Bartolewski 6 CTC Scout Czestochowa 1:29:31

10º 484 GBR19630331 HAMMERSLEY, Mark 6 Team Wheelgurn 1:29:31
11º 498 FIN19640522 VANNINEN, Jari 6 T.Javatrans Ck Masters 1:29:31
12º 428 GBR19640717 JACKSON, Andrew 6 MODA RT 1:29:31
13º 452 ESP19600528 SANCHEZ, Luis 6 C.C. Can Picafort 1:29:31
14º 494 ESP19600309 FONT, Jaime 6 Bicimetrics C.C. 1:29:31
15º 520 ESP19600208 CURTO, Antonio 6 Ciclos Ebora 1:29:31
16º 436 GBR19621105 SAUNDERS, Steuart 6 Somerset Road Club 1:29:31
17º 446 RUS19630714 RAKUSHEV, Petr 6 Mountainpeaks.Ru 1:29:31
18º 442 GBR19610625 INDER, Mike 6 T.Quest-The Bike Shop 1:29:31
19º 512 DEN19600124 KNUDSEN, Gunnar 6 Nr.Soeby Cc 1:29:31
20º 486 FRA19600629 DIDIER, Langlois 6 Independiente 1:29:31
21º 478 ESP19601220 LANZUELA, Juan 6 Madrid C.D.E 1:29:31
22º 456 GBR19631222 TURNER, William 6 Falkirk Bicycle Club 1:29:31
23º 476 GBR19611023 HOPKINSON, Martin 6 Moda R.T. 1:29:31
24º 516 GBR19620702 JINKS, Colin 6 T.Quest-The Bike Shop 1:29:31
25º 450 ESP19631207 ESTRELLA, Jose Maria 6 Cc Montuiri-Túnel 1:29:31
26º 468 GBR19640320 ROSHIER, Colin 6 Team Quest-The Bike Shop 1:29:31
27º 458 ESP19620215 VAN DER MEIJ, Marcel 6 Independiente 1:29:31
28º 508 GER19630622 RISTON, Rene 6 Roadmasters C.T. 1:29:31
29º 506 ESP19630507 ROSSELLÓ, Joan 6 SportBEQUI-CC Arenal 1:29:31
30º 522 USA19640808 PENA, Ernesto 6 Florida Velo 1:29:31
31º 464 GBR19630828 MOSELEY, Karl 6 Onimpex Bio Racer RT 1:29:31
32º 510 GER19621128 ROLAND, Majecoski 6 PSV-Rostock 1:29:31
33º 474 ESP19601127 BARRON, Joseba 6 Scania 1:29:31
34º 504 ESP19621225 MONTESINO, Jesus S. 6 R.R Bikes 1:29:31
35º 448 ESP19640506 ABRAHAM, Juan A. 6 C.C.Requena 1:29:31
36º 438 LUX19610923 FABIO, Emili 6 Independiente 1:29:31
37º 430 GBR19600915 ROULSTONE, Richard 6 MODA RT 1:29:31
38º 542 GER19600331 Christiansen, Claus 6 SøNderborg 1:29:31
39º 462 GBR19611215 HIGGINS, Neil 6 Graham Weigh Cycles R.T. 1:29:31
40º 526 ESP19600923 LOPEZ-DORIGA, Jesus 6 Cala D´Or Club Ciclista 1:29:31
41º 500 ESP19580923 GONZÁLEZ-B., Juan A. 6 Bobruc Oil 1:29:31
42º 518 DEN19630615 DALGAS, Lars 6 Odder Cykelklub 1:29:31
43º 454 DEN19600421 WAELZLEIN, Gerhard 6 Rc Herpersdorf 1:29:31
44º 460 GBR19620719 WILSON, Andrew 6 Falkirk Bicycle Club 1:29:31
45º 532 GER19600623 Jakob, Morasch 6 Vfb Hallbergmoos 1:29:31
46º 490 GER19630301 MAGNUSSEN, Sven 6 Rg Hamburg 1:29:31
47º 534 LUX19610122 Mezzapesa, Enzo 6 Mondorf 1:29:31
48º 434 GBR19631219 TABERNACLE, Andrew 6 Preston Cc 1:29:31
49º 524 ESP19640425 SANCHEZ, Eduardo 6 Cala D´Or Club Ciclista 1:29:31
50º 514 DEN19640405 PEDERSEN, Per 6 Per P .Cykler 1:29:41
51º 482 NOR19600424 HANSEN, Svein Are 6 C C Inca 1:30:12
52º 488 ITA19640312 DANESE, Cesare 6 Ciclos Blando 1:36:06
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Pto Dor Cod.Uci Nombre Cat Equipo Tiempo
53º 538 POL19600204 Spawski, Artur 6 Dt 4you Jf Duet 1:37:55
54º 540 POL19600328 Franciszek, Harbacewicz 6 Dt 4your Jf Duet Goleniow 1:37:55

Categ.: MASTERS-55
1º 459 FRA19551003 ROBERT, Massot 7 T.Masters 82-Cc Pyreneen 1:28:35
2º 475 GBR19570409 JOHNSON, Stephen 7 Bioracer 1:28:39
3º 485 GER19590805 BUSCH, Enrico 7 RADTCAM BARGSDORF 1:29:31
4º 489 NED19571227 Paffen, Ron 7 Rheintreu Krefeld 1:29:31
5º 457 GBR19580430 COWIE, Robert 7 Aberdeen Wheelers Cc 1:29:31
6º 447 ESP19590924 QUETGLAS, Tolo 7 Cc Montuiri-Túnel 1:29:31
7º 427 BEL19580604 SOMERS, Christian 7 A.D.A.T. 1:29:31
8º 495 GER19560717 HEDTMANN, Ralf 7 TEAM EUFUND RACHATAS 1:29:31
9º 463 GBR19551122 RUTHERFORD, James 7 Onimpex Bio Racer RT 1:29:31

10º 443 ESP19550909 MASCARO, Antonio 7 Brobuc Oil 1:29:31
11º 493 GER19570213 ACKERMANN, Peter 7 RSV STALLRAB WITTLVER 1:29:31
12º 465 GBR19570926 SMITH, Peter 7 Team Jewson/M.I.Racing 1:29:31
13º 437 POR19581118 MENDONCA, Cesar 7 Bicineves 1:29:31
14º 487 NOR19570127 ASBJORN, Kristiansen 7 C.K.JARLSBERG 1:29:31
15º 455 ESP19570223 HERNANDEZ, Enric 7 Probike 1:29:31
16º 439 SWI19571019 FELIX, Widmer 7 Rv Ehrendingen 1:29:31
17º 473 ESP19580305 MORENO, Juan Fco. 7 Bobruc Oil 1:29:31
18º 429 ESP19590914 BELLO, Miguel Angel 7 Otero Cuesma 1:29:31
19º 479 ESP19590429 GIL, Fco.javier 7 Bizikleta.Com 1:29:31
20º 469 GBR19540303 DAVISON, Geoff 7 Graham Weigh C.R.T. 1:29:31
21º 483 ESP19590718 Garcia, Fernando 7 P.C. Carlos Barredo 1:29:31
22º 491 FIN19580621 FENZE, Michael 7 BAD JACKMGEN RSD 1:29:31
23º 477 USA19590423 STEIN, Mark 7 Florida Velo 1:29:31
24º 453 ESP19550323 RUIZ, Jose 7 A C Veteranos Catalunya 1:29:31
25º 449 ESP19590625 MENGUAL, Juan Jose 7 C.C.Mengual 1:29:31
26º 441 ESP19570823 SANCHO, Miquel 7 Pl.Cala Millor-Bicis Sancho 1:29:31
27º 481 NED19580413 LEENWEN, Van 7 RESTORE CYCLING 1:29:46
28º 433 GBR19591207 DOEL, Paul 7 T.Quest-The Bike Shop 1:30:12
29º 451 ESP19580823 NARVAEZ, Jose Manuel 7 A C Veteranos Catalunya 1:37:55
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